
Last Name, First
990000000
EMPLOYEE ID

POSITION TITLE KAA

EMPLOYEE PAY STUB

Payment Period
04/01/2022  -  05/01/3022

Payment Date

Earnings

168.00

PAY PERIOD HOURS YTD

20,000.00

PAY PERIOD GROSS

5,000.00

05/04/2022

Deductions

125 Kaiser
EyeMed

Flex Health
Pera Retirement

Medicare
Federal Tax

State Tax
Local Tax

Life
FAMLI

55.00
5.00

20.00
700.00

65.00
600.00
225.00

5.00
20.00
22.50

220.00
20.00
80.00

2,800.00
260.00

2,400.00
900.00

20.00
80.00
90.00

YTDPAY PERIODINFO

6,870.00Total Deductions: 1,717.50

Net Pay: 13,130.003,282.50

Example of FAMLI deduction
(0.45% of gross wages)


